
place name country points sm

1 Alexey Chizhov            Russia  15 78

2 Ainur Shaibakov           Russia  13 77

3 Tian Chengcheng           China   13 72

4 Li Zhenyu                 China   12 74

5 Pan Yiming                China   11 73

6 Xiong Zhiyong             China   11 69

7 Zhou Wei                  China   11 68

8 Qiu Haochun               China   11 66

9 Gerelbold Ganbold         Mongolia 10 70

10 Gao Wenlong               China   10 67

11 Davaadorj Sanjaa          Mongolia 10 63

12 Wang Chenfan              China   9 70

13 Wang Jiayang              China   9 68

14 Ganbold Dorj              Mongolia 9 66

15 Yin Dongheng              China   9 61

16 Liu Jinxin                China   9 60

17 Jiang Yang                China   8 63

18 Sun Ming                  China   8 60

19 Wang Wensong              China   8 53

20 Zhang Yisen               China   7 62

    Yang Haoying              China   7 62

22 Xiong Yunbo               China   7 60

23 Cai Jiecheng              China   6 57

24 Wang Chenyunhao           China   4 55

place name country points sm

1 Tamara Tansykkuzhina      Russia  12 77

2 Natalia Shestakova        Russia  10 69

3 Yan Jia                   China   10 66

4 Enkhtuya Gombosuren       Mongolia 10 64

5 Zhao Hanqing              China   10 61

6 Zhang You                 China   9 67

7 Anastasiia Arkhangelskaia Russia  9 61

8 Enkhzaya  Tserenbyabma    Mongolia 9 57

9 Li Jing                   China   9 55

10 Ala Tenghua               China   9 47

11 Li Jing（2）              China   8 58

12 Sai Ya                    China   8 50

13 Anna Chuprova             Russia  7 71

14 Ye Chunhua                China   7 55

15 Jiang Zhou                China   6 52
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The 4th “Xingqiu Cup” International Open 



place name Pt SM

1 Chen Zerui 13 78

2 Chen Yijin 12 77

3 Zhang Bowen 12 73

4 Li Dongxing 11 83

5 Liu Enquan 10 76

6 Xiang Bowen 10 65

7 Wong Haoming 10 62

8 Chen Xuanfan 9 74

9 Huang Jiangle 9 60

10 Liu Gengcuo 9 52

11 Xu Zhenteng 8 66

12 Pan Peixi 8 61

13 Wang Chengjia 8 60

14 Ding Chenghao 8 52

15 Lv Quman 7 52

16 Zhao Xuansheng 6 55

17 Li Taohong 5 55

place name Pt SM

1 Xia Ruxuan 14 78

2 Wu Hailan 13 71

3 Xue Qijuan 12 70

4 Zhang Xinyue 11 65

5 Ao Yuqing 11 61

6 Liao Xiaoyu 10 71

7 Wang Wanyue 10 68

8 Dai Zhuoyi 9 69

9 Zhou Yanhong 9 62

10 Yin Hongyi 7 58

11 Gong Zhuyan 7 53

12 Ding Yuman 2 49

place name Pt SM

1 Tian Chengcheng           13 72

2 Li Zhenyu                 12 74

3 Pan Yiming                11 73

4 Xiong Zhiyong             11 69

5 Zhou Wei                  11 68
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6 Qiu Haochun               11 66

7 Gao Wenlong               10 67

8 Wang Chenfan              9 70

9 Wang Jiayang              9 68

10 Yin Dongheng              9 61

11 Liu Jinxin                9 60

12 Jiang Yang                8 63

13 Sun Ming                  8 60

14 Wang Wensong              8 53

15 Zhang Yisen               7 62

    Yang Haoying              7 62

17 Xiong Yunbo               7 60

18 Cai Jiecheng              6 57

19 Wang Chenyunhao           4 55

place name Pt SM

1 Yan Jia                   10 66

2 Zhao Hanqing              10 61

3 Zhang You                 9 67

4 Li Jing                   9 55

5 Ala Tenghua               9 47

6 Li Jing（2）              8 58

7 Sai Ya                    8 50

8 Ye Chunhua                7 55

9 Jiang Zhou                6 52

Chinese National Open Women


